Wireless car charger, 10W wireless charging, Black effentlolf

e Up to 10 W wireless charging

e Open and close function

¢ Air vent mount included

e Suction cup mount included

e Press and hold side button for 2 sec to open close

Essentials wireless car chargers takes car mounts to a whole new level. Charge your mobile
phone wirelessly while it sits securely in the holder.

Essentials wireless car chargers takes car mounts to a whole new level. Charge your mobile phone wirelessly while it sits
securely in the holder. Easily mounted in the car's ventilation or on the windshield and you can safely follow the GPS via the
mobile phone without taking your hands off the steering wheel.



SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC

Item number
Manufacturer part number
Country of origin

Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height

Sales unit width

Sales unit depth

Sales unit gross weight
Inner carton height
Inner carton width
Inner carton depth
Inner carton weight
Inner carton quantity
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

1110630
1110630
China
5706470131309
140 mm
150 mm
65 mm
0.31kg
160 mm
330 mm
270 mm
2.60 kg
10

330 mm
510 mm
575 mm
16.40 kg
50



