## Wireless car charger, 10W wireless charging, Black









- Up to 10 W wireless charging
- Open and close function
- · Air vent mount included
- · Suction cup mount included
- · Press and hold side button for 2 sec to open close

Essentials wireless car chargers takes car mounts to a whole new level. Charge your mobile phone wirelessly while it sits securely in the holder.

Essentials wireless car chargers takes car mounts to a whole new level. Charge your mobile phone wirelessly while it sits securely in the holder. Easily mounted in the car's ventilation or on the windshield and you can safely follow the GPS via the mobile phone without taking your hands off the steering wheel.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

## LOGISTIC

20010110	
Item number	1110630
Manufacturer part number	1110630
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	5706470131309
Sales unit height	140 mm
Sales unit width	150 mm
Sales unit depth	65 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.31 kg
Inner carton height	160 mm
Inner carton width	330 mm
Inner carton depth	270 mm
Inner carton weight	2.60 kg
Inner carton quantity	10
Master carton height	330 mm
Master carton width	510 mm
Master carton depth	575 mm
Master carton weight	16.40 kg
Master carton quantity	50